
 

****OFFICIAL**** 

OLDSMAR CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2024/2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

 

Jul. 29   Mon.  Teachers return to school 

Aug. 1   Thurs.  1st Tuition Payment Due 

Aug. 8              Thurs.  Parent Orientation 7:00 P.M. 

Aug. 12  Mon.  Students First Day 

Aug. 20  Tue.  Volleyball Pictures & Cross Country (Online Orders Only) 

Sep.  2              Mon.  Labor Day (No School) 

Sep.  6   Fri.  Grandparents Day Chapel Service (TENTATIVE) 

Oct.  1   Tue.  School Pictures K-4 – 12th Grade (Online Orders Only) 

Oct. 11              Fri.  1st Quarter Ends (44 Days) 

Oct. 15         Tues.  PSAT testing for 11th Graders (TENTATIVE) 

Oct. 18   Fri.  Conference Day (No School for Students) 

Oct. 21   Mon.  Report Cards Go Home 

Oct. 31              Thurs.  Jesus Loves You Party (TENTATIVE) 

Nov. 11  Mon.  Veterans Day Observed (No School) 

Nov. 12  Tues.  Absentee Retakes / Senior Pictures (Online Orders Only) 

Nov. 22-29  Fri.-Fri  Thanksgiving Holidays (No School) 

Dec. 2   Mon.  Students Return to School 

Dec. 10  Tue.  Basketball Pictures (Online Orders Only) 

Dec. 18  Wed.  Christmas Program (TENTATIVE) 

Dec. 20  Fri.  2nd Quarter Ends (42 Days) 

Dec. 23-Jan 3  Mon.– Fri. Christmas Break (No School) 

Jan. 6   Mon.  Students Return to School – 2025/2026 Enrollment Begins 

Jan. 14   Tues.  Report Cards Go Home 

Jan. 20   Mon.  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) 

Feb. 3-Feb. 7  Mon.-Fri. Spirit Week 

Feb. 8              Sat.  Homecoming Banquet (TENTATIVE) 

Feb. 17  Mon.  President’s Day (No School) 

Feb. 28  Fri.  Conference Day (No School for Students) 

Mar. 4   Tue.  Group Pictures & K-4 / K-5 Grad. Pictures (Online Orders Only) 

Mar. 11  Tue.  3rd Quarter Ends (44 Days) 

Mar. 17-21  Mon-Fri Spring Break (No School) 

Mar. 24  Mon.  Students Return to School/ Report Cards Go Home 

Apr. 8 - Apr.10 Tues-Thurs. SAT Testing (Students Must Be On Time) 

Apr. 18  Fri.                  Good Friday (No School) 

Apr. 21  Mon.  Easter Monday (No School) 

May 1   Thurs.  Final Tuition Payment Due 

May 8   Thurs.  Academic Achievers/Sports Awards Ceremonies (TENTATIVE) 

May 9   Fri.  Last Class Day for Seniors (If Academic & Attendance Req. Met) 

May 12-16  Mon-Fri.              Senior Trip (TENTATIVE) 

May 21  Wed.  Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 p.m. 

May 22  Thurs.  Last Day of School – 4th Quarter Ends (45 days) 

May 23  Fri.  Senior Graduation 7:00 p.m. 

May 26  Mon.  Memorial Day – School Closed 

May 30  Fri.  Final Balance of Enrollment Fee 2025/2026 

May 30  Fri.  Last day teachers-Report Cards Mailed in June (If bill is paid) 
 

 


